
ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition 2008

SILVER AND BRONZE LADIES I ARTISTIC FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 0.00 18.20USADawn MILLER  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

 0.00  0.00 - - - - -  0.00

 1  18.20

 0.00  0.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 3.75

 3.75

 4.25

 3.25  4.00  3.25  4.25

 3.00  3.25  2.75  3.75

 3.25  4.00  3.25  4.25

Factor 

 1.00

 1.00

 1.00

 3.70

 3.30

 3.80

Choreography  4.25  3.00  3.50  3.00  4.00 1.00  3.55

Interpretation  4.50  3.25  3.75  3.50  4.25 1.00  3.85

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.20

Deductions  0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 0.00 16.60AUSHeidi FEARNSIDE  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

 0.00  0.00 - - - - -  0.00

 2  16.60

 0.00  0.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 4.25

 4.00

 3.75

 3.25  3.75  3.25  4.00

 2.50  3.00  3.00  3.50

 3.00  3.75  2.50  4.00

Factor 

 1.00

 1.00

 1.00

 3.70

 3.20

 3.40

Choreography  3.50  2.50  3.00  2.50  4.00 1.00  3.10

Interpretation  3.50  2.50  3.50  2.75  3.75 1.00  3.20

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.60

Deductions  0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 0.00 16.20FRAAudrey RICHEMOND  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

 0.00  0.00 - - - - -  0.00

 3  16.20

 0.00  0.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 3.50

 3.25

 3.25

 3.75  3.25  2.75  3.50

 3.00  3.00  2.75  3.25

 3.50  3.50  2.50  3.75

Factor 

 1.00

 1.00

 1.00

 3.35

 3.05

 3.30

Choreography  3.00  3.75  3.25  2.75  3.50 1.00  3.25

Interpretation  3.50  3.50  3.00  3.00  3.25 1.00  3.25

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.20

Deductions  0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition 2008

SILVER AND BRONZE LADIES I ARTISTIC FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 0.00 15.40SUISarah SCHNORF  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

 0.00  0.00 - - - - -  0.00

 4  15.40

 0.00  0.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 4.00

 3.75

 3.50

 3.50  4.00  3.25  3.00

 2.75  3.00  2.75  2.00

 3.50  3.75  3.00  2.50

Factor 

 1.00

 1.00

 1.00

 3.55

 2.85

 3.25

Choreography  3.25  3.00  3.00  2.50  2.50 1.00  2.85

Interpretation  3.50  3.25  3.00  2.75  2.00 1.00  2.90

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.40

Deductions  0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 0.00 15.20NEDSanne MEEDER  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

 0.00  0.00 - - - - -  0.00

 5  15.20

 0.00  0.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 3.75

 3.25

 4.25

 3.25  3.00  2.75  3.25

 2.75  2.75  2.25  2.50

 3.25  3.25  3.00  3.00

Factor 

 1.00

 1.00

 1.00

 3.20

 2.70

 3.35

Choreography  3.75  3.25  3.00  2.25  2.25 1.00  2.90

Interpretation  4.00  3.00  3.00  2.50  2.75 1.00  3.05

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.20

Deductions  0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 0.00 14.25RUSLiudmila MASALOVA  1.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

 0.00  0.00 - - - - -  0.00

 6  15.25

 0.00  0.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 3.50

 3.50

 3.75

 3.00  3.25  2.75  3.00

 2.50  3.00  2.50  2.75

 3.00  3.25  3.00  3.00

Factor 

 1.00

 1.00

 1.00

 3.10

 2.85

 3.20

Choreography  3.25  2.75  3.00  2.50  3.50 1.00  3.00

Interpretation  3.25  3.00  3.00  2.75  3.50 1.00  3.10

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.25

Deductions Time violation: -1.00-1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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